Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 24

Representative Peter L. Capano

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name City

1 RAW Art Works, Inc. Lynn

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name City

2 RAW Art Works, Inc. Lynn

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name City
3 Anselmo Vasquez-Paez Lynn
4  Bedelyn Dabel Lynn
5 Charlene Juvida Lynn
6 Claude Exama Lynn
7 Dennis Hernandez Lynn
8 Diana Morgan Lynn
9 Elizabeth McKim Lynn

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Cultural Investment Program Total

Grant
Amount

$105,000
$105,000

Grant
Amount

$30,300
$30,300

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

page 1 of 4


javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')

M

FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 24

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
28
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Ellery Sanchez
Jacob Fay
Jennifer Hernandez
John DiTomaso
Johnny Nash
Jonathan Silva
Jose Luna

Jozef Nadj

Luisito Maldonado
Manizhe Zahedi
Margerita Varga-Nadj
Mary Flannery
Matthew lerardi
Michelle Garcia
Noel Pichardo

Paul McSweeney
Rajaiah Jones
Robendjy Pierre Louis
Srija Chimmani
Thomas Sarris
Tyler Lovett

Wendy Joseph

Mass
Cultural
Council

Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn

Lynn

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
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32 Yajaira Dejesus-Rodriguez

Lynn

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

Recipient Name

33 Beyond Walls, Inc.

Cultura Latina Dance Academy,

34
Inc.

35 Galleries At LynnArts, Inc.

36 RAW Art Works, Inc.

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

Cultura Latina Dance Academy,

37
Inc.

38 Lynn Main Streets, Inc.

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

39 Lynn Cultural Council

City

Lynn

Lynn

Lynn

Lynn

City

Lynn

Lynn

City

Lynn

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations
Total

Festivals & Projects Total

$5,000
$150,000

Grant
Amount

$23,260
$15,110

$6,500
$75,000

$119,870

Grant
Amount

$2,500

$2,500
$5,000

Grant
Amount

$99,800
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40 Nahant Cultural Council

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name

41 Sacred Heart School Elementary

YouthReach

Recipient Name

42 RAW Art Works, Inc.

Nahant

City

Lynn

City

Lynn

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

STARS Residencies Total

YouthReach Total
Representative Peter L. Capano Total

Grand Total

$5,500
$105,300

Grant
Amount

$6,100
$6,100

Grant
Amount

$22,000
$22,000
$543,570

$543,570
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